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MORE THA .
- THE EYE!
Bright, spacious country executive home only 5
min. to Hwy. 401 in Halton Hills. Totally
‘renovated in the last 2 years. This home has all
the features of a new home on a mature country
lot in a great location for commuting to Toronto
or the Airport. Call Marilyn Champ* for a list of
features far too numerous to mention here!

Asking $329,000. Definitely not a drive by!!!

MARILYN CHAMP, Sales. Rep.
905) 702-9097 24 h. pager (305) 458-3663
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. ROYAL LEPAGE
LU LHLHLLLLS :
Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd. Broker

GLEN WILLIAMS

Confederation Street
Prince Street _
Main Street

GEORGETOW

McKinnon Avenue
Barber Drive
Argyll Road
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Call Nancy

4730301
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" PERFECT FAMILY HOME!

Great Gulf's “Highcastle” model situated on a quiet crescent in
Georgetown South. Excellent floor plan - 3 bedrooms - master bedroom

AFFORDABLE ACTON

‘Super clean, quite lovely 3+ bedroom home in quiet location.
Hardwood floors, spacious foyer, main floor family room
wifireplace. Huge master bedroom has wall-to-wall closets,
central air, above ground pool and more. Great home! Great

’ : ; _ central air, ceramics, enclosed front porch and much, much more!
location! Near school, lake. Asking $177,900. ) F

Asking $199,900.
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GEORGETOWN SOUTH MANOR
Absolutely gorgeous spacious home with huge fenced lot.
Lots of French doors upgraded. Maple kitchen with built-in
dishwasher and ceramics. Master-ensuite has whirlpool bath
a walk-in closet for her and even a closet for the husband.

Beautifully decorated and a must see! Asking $269,900
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STUNNING BIRCHLAND HOME

In Georgetown South! 4 bdrms, gorgeous pegged oak floors
and stone FP in FR. Huge oak kit. with walk-in pantry,
upgraded trim, cen. air, 2 gar. door openers, Sec. sys.,
ceramics, casement windows. Neutral decor, Pool sized 50' lot
on quiet cres. Fully fenced. Won't last long. Asking $279,900.
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has 4 pc. ensuite, natural oak kitchen cupboards, fully fenced yard, |

—lnea | _ Real Estate Weeken_d Digest, Sunday, October 11, 1998 5
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“Helping eplfind
their perfect nest!”
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AMILY LIVING AT ITS BEST

$510,000. This gorgeous professionally landscaped
home, set in the desirable Wildwood area, projects an
aura of comfortable elegance. Large windows create a
sun-drenched family room, adjacent to the custom built
eat-in kitchen. This is a home not to be missed.
98-478-30

Donna Robbins*

877-5165
(24 hr. pager)

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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_ ETTER THAN NEW? YES!
1700 sq. ft. Great Guif Quality. Fully landscaped & fenced. Huge |
oak kitchen with built-in dishwasher, pantry, cathedral ceilings in
family room with gas fireplace, central air, paved drive, interlock,
ceramics, water softener, sec sep., skylights . . . Only $217,900.
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GEORGETOWN SOUTH BUNGALOW ON GOLLOP CRES.!

This gorgeous Tribute built 3 bedroom home on 50' lot has great curb
appeal. Spacious rooms, neutral decor and family sized kitchen. Main floor
laundry. The: walkout to garden will delight you. G/A, security system, gas
FP in LR, gas line to BBQ, ceramics, bfin dishwasher are only a few of the

upgrades. Call for a full list of goodies! Located on a very

OOKING FOR RAVINE!!! "B
If so, you would notice a quiet court on a spectacular level ravine with a {
home in excellent condition. This property is exiremely clean and has a f==
separale basement entrance to possible in-law suite, it walks out lo a ==

gorgeous backyard. What a view! What a location! Country in {=
Georgetown. Call today, you'll be glad you did! Asking $254,800. -‘
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ANOTHER GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY!

Freshly decorated, immaculate 4 bedroom home, approx. 2,000 sq. ft, soft =
sunshine yellow kitchen, main fioor family room, fully fenced, deep, pool- |=
sized lot with deck. Many upgrades include central air, fireplace, main floor
laundry, gingerbread rim and huge ... bedrooms. Greal home on quiet,
child-safe crescent. Asking $217,900.
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